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Rock Creek Plaza Round Rock, TX 78664 For Lease

THE SITE

	– IH-35 fronting retail shopping center
	– Positioned within the highest performing 

restaurant intersection in Williamson County
	– Best in class local and regional restaurant and 

retail co-tenancy
	– Additional restaurant and retail opportunities 

coming in 2026

SPACE AVAILABLE

	– Retail Space: 1,050 - 10,701 SF

RATES

	– Please call for pricing

NEARBY EMPLOYERS

NEARBY RETAILERS

POPULATION ESTIMATE
1 mi

8,568
3 mi

94,503
5 mi

221,029

DAYTIME POPULATION
1 mi

9,545
3 mi

99,313
5 mi

200,837

MED. HOUSEHOLD INCOME
1 mi

$83,020
3 mi

$105,691
5 mi

$120,286

TRAFFIC COUNTS
	– 167,723 VPD (N IH-35 Frontage)
	– 21,1887 VPD (N Mays St)
	– 7,094 VPD (Texas Ave)

DEMOGRAPHICS (Q4 2024)

Alexa O’Mary
512-682-5501
aomary@endeavor-re.com

Connor Lammert
512-532-2181
clammert@endeavor-re.com

Evan Deitch
512-682-5544
edeitch@endeavor-re.com

https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=4HWpWwHeNJr
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UNIVERSITY COMMONS

Warehouse

ROUND ROCK WEST

®

Round Rock
Indusrial Park

Texas State University 
Round RockROUND ROCK

PREMIUM OUTLETS

UNIVERSITY OAKS SHOPPING CENTER

ROCK CREEK PLAZA
SITE
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Round Rock
Indusrial Park

82,800 SF Indoor Sports Center
414.6k Visits per Year

ROUND ROCK WEST

ROCK CREEK PLAZA

ENCINO PLAZA

Meridian 
World School

1,679 Students

Robert P. Hernandez
Middle School
688 Students

Stony Point
High School

2,597 Students

Robertson
Elementary

356 Students

Old Town
Elementary

622 Students
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414.6k Visits per Year Meridian 

World School
1,679 Students
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NORTH MAYS ST 21,187 VPD
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Area of Major 
Redevelopment

-Parking Improvements
-New Lease Spaces
-Improved Facade 

V E L V E T  TA C O

38’-2”

31’-8”

54’-0”

59’-0”

33’-1”

33’-2”

27’-4”

26’-5”

37’-5”

25’-5”

59’-4”

N

Available

Lease Executed

Negotiating Lease

LOI Working

SPACE TENANT
1 Tyler’s

2 Amy’s Ice Creams

3 We Are Blood Donation Center

4 Available: 10,553 SF
5 Available: 10,701 SF
6 Ramen Tatsu-ya

7 Juiceland

8 Velvet Taco

SPACE TENANT
9 Tumble 22

10 Via 313 Pizzeria

11 P. Terry’s Burger Stand

12 Kerbey Lane Cafe

13 Lone Star Circle of Care - Pediatrics

14 ARA Diagnostic Imaging

15 Lone Star Circle of Care - Dental

16 Baylor Scott & White Dialysis Center

SPACE TENANT
17 Available - Redevelopment: 1,200 SF
18 Available - Redevelopment: 1,050 SF
19 Available - Redevelopment: 1,700 SF
20 Available - Redevelopment: 1,400 SF
21 Available - Redevelopment: 1,400 SF
22 Available - Redevelopment: 2,200 SF
23 Available - Redevelopment: 1,500 SF
24 Available - Redevelopment: 3,500 SF7
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Elevations are Subject to Change



1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

9 10

11

12 13

17

19

20

21

22

23

24

18

161514

NORTH MAYS ST 21,187 VPD

N IH-35 Frontage 167,725 VPD 

35

V E L V E T  TA C O

38’-2”

31’-8”

54’-0”

59’-0”

33’-1”

33’-2”

27’-4”

26’-5”

37’-5”

25’-5”

59’-4”

N

N

TE
X

A
S 

A
V

E
 7

,0
9

4
 V

P
D

9

Elevations are Subject to Change



Texas law requires all real estate license holders to give the following information about brokerage 
services to prospective buyers, tenants, sellers and landlords.

TYPES OF REAL ESTATE LICENSE HOLDERS:
 – A BROKER is responsible for all brokerage activities, including acts performed by sales agents 

sponsored by the broker.
 – A SALES AGENT must be sponsored by a broker and works with clients on behalf of the broker.

A BROKER’S MINIMUM DUTIES REQUIRED BY LAW (A client is the person or party that the broker 
represents):
 – Put the interests of the client above all others, including the broker’s own interests; 
 – Inform the client of any material information about the property or transaction received by the 

broker;
 – Answer the client’s questions and present any offer to or counteroffer from the client; and
 – Treat all parties to a real estate transaction honestly and fairly.

A LICENSE HOLDER CAN REPRESENT A PARTY IN A REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION:

AS AGENT FOR OWNER (SELLER/LANDLORD): The broker becomes the property owner’s agent 
through an agreement with the owner, usually in a written listing to sell or property management 
agreement. An owner’s agent must perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the 
owner of any material information about the property or transaction known by the agent, including 
information disclosed to the agent or subagent by the buyer or buyer’s agent.

AS AGENT FOR BUYER/TENANT: The broker becomes the buyer/tenant’s agent by agreeing to 
represent the buyer, usually through a written representation agreement. A buyer’s agent must 
perform the broker’s minimum duties above and must inform the buyer of any material information 
about the property or transaction known by the agent, including information disclosed to the agent 
by the seller or seller’s agent. 

AS AGENT FOR BOTH - INTERMEDIARY: To act as an intermediary between the parties the broker 
must first obtain the written agreement of each party to the transaction. The written agreement must 
state who will pay the broker and, in conspicuous bold or underlined print, set forth the broker’s 
obligations as an intermediary. A broker who acts as an intermediary:
 – Must treat all parties to the transaction impartially  and fairly;
 – May, with the parties’ written consent, appoint a different license holder associated with the broker 

to each party (owner and buyer) to communicate with, provide opinions and advice to, and carry 
out the instructions of each party to the transaction. 

 – Must not, unless specifically authorized in writing to do so by the party, disclose: 
 – that the owner will accept a price less than the written asking price;
 – that the buyer/tenant will pay a price greater than the price submitted in a written offer;  and
 – any confidential information or any other information that a party specifically instructs the 

broker in writing not to disclose, unless required to do so by law.       

AS SUBAGENT: A license holder acts as a subagent when aiding a buyer in a transaction without an 
agreement to represent the buyer. A subagent can assist the buyer but does not represent the buyer 
and must place the interests of the owner first.   

TO AVOID DISPUTES, ALL AGREEMENTS BETWEEN YOU AND A BROKER SHOULD BE IN WRITING 
AND CLEARLY ESTABLISH:
 – The broker’s duties and responsibilities to you, and your obligations under the representation 

agreement. 
 – Who will pay the broker for services provided to you, when payment will be made and how the 

payment will be calculated.

LICENSE HOLDER CONTACT INFORMATION: This notice is being provided for information purposes. 
It does not create an obligation for you to use the broker’s services. Please acknowledge receipt of 
this notice below and retain a copy for your records.

Information About Brokerage Services

Licensed Broker /Broker Firm Name or Primary 
Assumed Business Name   

License Number   Email Phone

Designated Broker of Firm License Number   Email Phone

Licensed Supervisor of Sales Agent/Associate  License Number   Email Phone

Sales Agent/Associate’s Name License Number   Email Phone

Buyer/Tenant/Seller/Landlord Initials Date

Regulated by the Texas Real Estate Commission 
Information available at www.trec.texas.gov

Endeavor 2015 Management LLC

Robert Charles Northington

9003900

374763

CNorthington@endeavor-re.com

CNorthington@endeavor-re.com

512-682-5590

512-682-5590

Evan Gray Deitch 662260 EDeitch@Endeavor-Re.com

CLammert@Endeavor-Re.comConnor Austin Lammert 730868

512-682-5544

512-532-2181

Robert Charles Northington 374763 CNorthington@Endeavor-Re.com 512-682-5590

Endeavor 2015 Management LLC 9003900 CNorthington@Endeavor-Re.com 512-682-5590
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